Pikes Peak Stakeholder List - August 34, 2009

Pikes Peak Stakeholders

Company
City of Manitou Springs
City of Victor
City of Woodland Park

Coalition for the Upper South Platte
Colorado Department of Health and Environment

Colorado Springs Fire Dept.
Colorado Springs Utilities
Colorado Springs Utilities
Colorado Springs Utilities
Colorado State Forest Service
Colorado State Forest Service
Colorado State Forest Service

Cripple Creek Water & Sewer Dept.

El Paso Sheriffs Dept.

Pikes Peak Highway

Teller County Commissioner
US Forest Service

US Forest Service Pike NF

US Forest Service Pike NF

US Forest Service Pike NF

Last
Greasby
Daniels
Watters
Ekarius
Duggan
Randall
Campbell
Baker
Howell
Matwijec
Dennis
Schlosberg
Bielz
Reid
Glaven
Ignatius
Wheeler
Botts
Butler
Ayotte

First
Kirk
Don
Larry
Carol
John
Christina
Scott
Carol
Eric
Matt
Chuck
Andy
Bert
Jim
Jack
Jim
David
Brent
Dana
Bob

Phone
719.685.5597
719.689.2886
719.687.1351
719-837-2737
303.692.3534
719.385.7368
719.668.4617
719.668.8699
719.668.4554
719.687.2921
303-465-9043
719.687.2921
719.689.0499
719.575.8400
719.385.7714
719.689.2988
970.295.6640
719.477.4202
719.477.4210
719.477.4216

email
kgreasby@comsgov.com

lwatters@city-woodlandpark.org

carol@uppersouthplatte.org

john.duggan@state.co.us

crandall@springsgov.com
scampbell@csu.org
cbaker@csu.org

ehowell@csu.or
mmatwije@lamar.colostate.edu

Frank.Dennis@ColoState.EDU

andy.schlosberg@colostate.edu

water@cripple-creek.co.us

jimreid@elpasoco.com

diwheeler@fs.fed.us
bobotts@fs.fed.us
danabutler@fs.fed.us

rayotte@fs.fed.us
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Attendees - Pikes Peak Stakeholder Meeting #1 - May 224, 2009

Company
Colorado Springs Utilities
Colorado Springs Utilities
Colorado State Forest Service
Colorado State Forest Service

Pike National Forest

Last
Baker
Howell
Dennis
Schlosberg
Botts

First
Carol
Eric
Chuck
Andy

Brent

Phone
719.668.8699
719.668.4554
303-465-9043
719.687.2921
719.477.4202

email
cbaker@csu.org
ehowell@csu.org
Frank.Dennis@ColoState.EDU
andy.schlosberg@colostate.edu
bobotts@fs.fed.us

Attend 1+
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4
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Attendees Pikes Peak Stakeholder Meeting #2 - July 15, 2009
Pikes Peak Stakeholders

Company

City of Manitou Springs

City of Woodland Park
Colorado Springs Fire Dept.
Colorado Springs Utilities
Colorado Springs Utilities
Colorado Springs Utilities
Colorado State Forest Service
Colorado State Forest Service
Colorado State Forest Service
US Forest Service Pike NF

US Forest Service Pike NF

Last
Greasby
Watters
Randall
Campbell
Baker
Howell
Matwijec
Dennis
Schlosberg
Butler
Ayotte

First
Kirk
Larry
Christina
Scott
Carol
Eric
Matt
Chuck
Andy
Dana
Bob

Phone
719.685.5597
719.687.1351
719.385.7368
719.668.4617
719.668.8699
719.668.4554
719.687.2921
303-465-9043
719.687.2921
719.477.4210
719.477.4216

email
kgreasby@comsgov.com

Iwatters@city-woodlandpark.org

crandall@springsgov.com

scampbell@csu.org

cbaker@csu.org
ehowell@csu.org
mmatwije@lamar.colostate.edu
Frank.Dennis@ColoState.EDU
andy.schlosberg@colostate.edu

danabutler@fs.fed.us

rayotte@fs.fed.us

Total

Attend 2nd
Meeting?
v
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